
THAI MASSAGE

SALON PRICELIST

AROMA OIL

ROYAL (COMBINATION TRADITIONAL THAI AND AROMA OIL)

30min.

30min.

60min.

60min.

Herbal pom-poms

Massage

Lava stones

Salon Thai Sun

60min.

90min.

90min.

90min.

120min. 1999 CZK / 74 EUR / 83 USD

1699 CZK / 63 EUR / 70 USD

1699 CZK / 63 EUR / 70 USD

1999 CZK / 74 EUR / 83 USD

1999 CZK /  74 EUR / 83 USD

1399 CZK / 52 EUR / 58 USD

1249 CZK / 46 EUR / 52 USD

699 CZK / 26 EUR / 29 USD

699 CZK / 26 EUR / 29 USD

120min. 

120min.

+420 722 600 509
PhoneAddress

Vodičkova 1935/38, Praha 1

Thai Sun

1399 CZK / 52 EUR / 58 USD
1699 CZK / 63 EUR / 70 USD


